
Submission Time Name - First NameName - Last NameNumber for Steak on accountNumber for Chicken on accountComments Email Address Duplicates
Jul 29, 2022 @ 3:47 PMWard Wickwire 2 1 Guests: J.P. Smith; Luke Sadler and possibly John Reed wardwick@gmail.com 1
Jul 29, 2022 @ 8:46 AMNapoleon Cassibry 1 1 Bringing Guest Dan Hunter nap1950@hotmail.com 1
Jul 28, 2022 @ 6:34 PMRobert Falciani 1 1 Guest name is Jim Lowden falciani593@gmail.com 1
Jul 28, 2022 @ 4:45 PMStephen Hanscom 1 0 Karl signed up Stephen stephen@gmail.com 1
Jul 28, 2022 @ 4:27 PMBob Snead 0 1 bobsnead1@gmail.com 1
Jul 28, 2022 @ 11:49 AMChuck Akre 1 0 Karl signed up chuck@gmail.com 1
Jul 28, 2022 @ 9:53 AMChris Page 0 1 Karl signed up Chris Page chris@gmail.com 1
Jul 26, 2022 @ 2:47 PMBob Jackson 1 0 No guest.  I may have already registered.  Sorry. Bob@Jackson4.org 1
Jul 25, 2022 @ 5:15 PMMichael Ott 0 1 mott4u@gmail.com 1
Jul 25, 2022 @ 12:31 PMStuart Smith 0 2 Guest is Doug Kahn smith@bayviewmanagement.net 1
Jul 25, 2022 @ 6:46 AMLaurence C. Novotney 0 1 L_Novotney@yahoo.com 1

Jul 23, 2022 @ 6:02 PMEddie Brown 1 1

The following Women will be joining us a 1:00 PM for the presentation:
    1. Sylvia- my wife
    2. Maxine Freedman(Jay Freedman"s wife, and Betsy Sherman (prospective ecb11102@gmail.com 1

Jul 22, 2022 @ 12:23 PMStephen Harder 0 1 stephen.harder@nyu.edu 1
Jul 21, 2022 @ 11:33 AMRobert Griffin 0 1 rcgclassics@gmail.com 1
Jul 21, 2022 @ 9:57 AMSteve James 1 0 sloan93@me.com 1
Jul 21, 2022 @ 9:45 AMSteve Black 0 1 steve@farmerblack.com 1
Jul 21, 2022 @ 9:00 AMBrinkley Thorne 0 1 brinkt@me.com 1
Jul 21, 2022 @ 8:35 AMPHIL FOWLER 1 1 I WILL HAVE A GUEST, MIKE PAPPAS JOINING ME. pfowler@genevacorporation.com 1
Jul 21, 2022 @ 8:16 AMChip Holmes 1 1 Rich Anderson will be joining as my guest Chip@Marshall-Wharf.com 1
Jul 21, 2022 @ 7:44 AMJohn Claussen 0 1 jhclaussen@gmail.com 1
Jul 21, 2022 @ 7:27 AMJim Grimes 0 1 jimjgrimes@gmail.com 1
Jul 21, 2022 @ 6:13 AMChristy Sadler 0 1 csadler@willowmerecapital.com 1
Jul 20, 2022 @ 10:41 PMWilliam Freeman 0 1 williamfreeman@roadrunner.com 1
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